
WPS Canteen Menu
BREAKFAST

Seasonal Fruit
Yoghurt, plain/muesli
Toast, fruit, plain or with vegemite

ICE BLOCKS
Mini Juice Cups
Brown or Pink Cows - frozen milk

30c
30c

$1.00

Berri Quelch Tubes (99% juice) 60c

$1.00

$2.00

50c

$2.00
$2.00

RECESS
Our recess menu includes healthy snacks and
drinks which change daily. See Canteen
Blackboard for daily specials.

Lasagne

Goujons 80c ea

Pizza

Ham, Cheese, Pineapple
Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Ham, Cheese

Pasta Bolognaise

Fish Fingers 80c ea
Chicken Nuggets 80c ea
Garlic Bread

$5.00

DRINKS

Corn Cob

(Lettuce, Cheese, Mayo)

HOUSE SPECIALS
Schnitzel Burger

$6.00Cheese Burger
$6.00Chicken Caesar Salad Box

Salad Box

$6.00Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap
$5.50Beef Nacho Tray
$5.00Chicken Finger Wrap

Chicken Finger & Salad Wrap $7.50

$6.00
Snack Box $6.00

Chicken Tender & Salad Wrap $6.00

Juice cups
Milo, warm or cold

from 80c
80c
80c
80c

$1.00

Snap Sticks
Ice Monies

Paddle Pops

Animal Sour Pops

Ice Cream Tubs
Juicee Tubes

Occasional foodEveryday food Gluten Free Made fresh in our canteen

PLEASE ORDER ONLINE VIA FLEXISCHOOLS
BY 8:30AM
OVER THE COUNTER ORDERS TO BE TAKEN
TO THE CANTEEN BY 9:00AM

TUMMY WARMERS

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

Pie $4.00

Sausage Roll $3.00
Party Pie $3.00

$2.00

Sauce - Tomato/BBQ/Tartare

Water 600ml
Flavoured Milk 300ml
Chocolate/Strawberry
Pop Top 100% 250ml
Apple, Orange, Apple/Blackcurrant

$1.00
$2.50

$2.00

Cheese & Ham Roll $2.00

$1.00

Mini Sausage Roll $2.00
60c

SANDWICHES
Vegemite/Jam/Honey
Cheese
Egg & Lettuce
Salad
Ham/Chicken/Tuna

$2.00
$2.50
$3.90
$4.50
$4.50

Ham/Chicken/Tuna Salad $6.00

Wrap add 90c

Jaffle $4.00
Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Tomato
Spaghetti & Cheese
Baked Beans & Cheese

Gluten Free Bread Available

GLUTEN FREE
$1.00 eaChicken Nuggets
$1.50 eaChicken Tenders

$5.50Pie

Salad Box

$6.50Lasagne
$5.50Pasta Bolognaise
$5.50Beef Nacho Tray

Garlic Bread $1.00

$6.00
Corn Cob $2.00

Tomato Sauce 60c

canteen Volunteers
Do you have a spare day, half day or even a few hours?? 

We would love to welcome you to the team!! Any time you have available helps us to
continue to provide this fabulous service to our school!  Contact the office if you can assist.

Under the “Healthy Kids Strategy” items are marked

Please do not include frozen
items with lunch orders.


